Migration Solutions
855T to 856T 70mm Control Tower™ Signaling System
Identify, Mitigate and Help Eliminate the Risk
of Automation Obsolescence
In today’s economy, it is necessary to have migration solutions that
help you to achieve increased productivity and lessen your risk of
maintaining your legacy equipment. You need to work with a supplier
that has the product, service and industry knowledge to partner

Xenon Strobe w/sound 855T-B10BC* 856T-BB* is LED technology. 856T-BB* and 856T-BP1 should be
purchased as separate components.
Sound Modules 855T 856T Notes:
Transducer one tone 855T-B10SA1
856T-BTR3
856T-BTR3 transducer can produce 1, 3 or 7 tones depending on
number of circuits available in the stack light.Transducer two tones 855T-B10TA1
Piezo IP54 one tone 855T-B10SA2 856T-BP1 856T-BP1 is a one circuit, 8 tone Piezo sounder.
Piezo IP54 two tones 855T-B10TA2 856T-BTR3 856T-BTR3 transducer can produce 1, 3 or 7 tones depending on
number of circuits available in the stack light.
Piezo IP65 one tone 855T-B10SA3 856T-BP1 856T-BP1 is a one circuit, 8 tone Piezo sounder.
Piezo IP65 two tones 855T-B10TA3 856T-BTR3
856T-BTR3 transducer can produce 1, 3 or 7 tones depending on
number of circuits available in the stack light.
Light and Sound Modules Migration Table (120V AC)
Important: 856T catalog numbers listed in this table should be mounted in a stack light with one of 856T-BAC3C or 856T-BAC7C power module to be operational.
Operational
Voltage Light Modules
Catalog Number Functional Replacement
Notes:855T 856T

Important: 856T catalog numbers listed in this table should be mounted in a stack light with one of 856T-BAC3C or 856T-BAC7C power module to be operational.
* Denotes color: 3=green, 4=red, 5=amber, 6=blue, 7=clear and 8=yellow
* Denotes color: 3=green, 4=red, 5=amber, 6=blue, 7=clear and 8=yellow
Base Style
855T
Catalog Number
856T – Mounting Base – Functional Replacement
Notes:24V AC/DC
120/240V AC
3 circuits
120/240V AC
7 circuits
Surface
Mount
855T-BCB
856T-B24SNC 856T-BA3SNC 856T-BA7SNC 856T Base is surface mount with 1/2 in. NPT thread and
includes cap.
855T-BCBC
855T-BSB
855T-BSBC
855T-BRB
855T-BRBC
Vertical
Mount
855T-BVM
856T-B24VMC 856T-BA3VMC 856T-BA7VMC 856T Base includes cap.
855T-BVMC
Tube
Mount
855T-BTM 856T-B24T10C
or
856T-B24T25C
856T-BA3T10C
or
856T-BA3T25C
856T-BA7T10C
or
856T-BA7T25C
856T Base includes cap and can be selected with 10 or 25 cm
threaded tube installed. For instance: 856T-B24T10C (10 cm
Tube) or 856T-B24T25C (25 cm Tube).855T-BTMC
Pole
Mount
855T-BPM10
856T-B24P10C 856T-BA3P10C 856T-BA7P10C
856T Base includes cap.
855T-BPM10C
855T-BPM25
856T-B24P25C 856T-BA3P25C 856T-BA7P25C
855T-BPM25C
855T-BPM40
856T-B24P40C 856T-BA3P40C 856T-BA7P40C
855T-BPM40C
Stainless
Steel Pole
Mount
855T-BSPM10
856T-B24P10C 856T-BA3P10C 856T-BA7P10C 856T Base is 10 cm standard aluminum pole and includes cap.
855T-BSPM10C
855T-BSPM25
856T-B24P25C 856T-BA3P25C 856T-BA7P25C 856T Base is 25 cm standard aluminum pole and includes cap.
855T-BPM25C
855T-BSPM40
856T-B24P40C 856T-BA3P40C 856T-BA7P40C 856T Base is 40 cm standard aluminum pole and includes cap.
855T-BSPM40C
855T-BSPM60
856T-B24P60C 856T-BA3P60C 856T-BA7P60C 856T Base is 60 cm standard aluminum pole and includes cap.
855T-BSPM60C
855T-BSPM80
– – – 856T line does not offer 80 cm pole mount bases.
855T-BSPM80C

856T-B24C
856T-BMAT10
+
856T-BAC3C
or
856T-BMAT25
+
856T-BAC3C
856T-BMAT10
+
856T-BAC7C
or
856T-BMAT25
+
856T-BAC7C
856T-BMAT10 Base adaptor includes 10 cm threaded tube.
856T-BMAT25 Base adaptor includes 25 cm threaded tube.
856T-B24C, 856T-BAC3C and 856T-BAC7C are power modules
and include cap.855T-BTMC
Pole
Mount